4.2.3 Expenditure on purchase of books/ e-books and subscription to journals/e-journals
during the year (INR in lakhs):

Year 2023-24

INR in Lakhs | 1.19L

e Expenditure on purchase of books/ e-books

Sr. No | Particular Title Volume | Amount
1 Print Books | 189 449 91,099
2 E-Books 1,64,300 | 1,64,300 5,900
Total 96,999
e Expenditure on subscription to journals/e-journals
Sr. No | Particular National | International | Amount
1 Print Journals | 27 - 22,697
2 E-Journals 6000 6000 5,900
Total 28,597
LIBRARIAN -
Y. C. Warana Mahavidyalaya pgzgz\i;iPAL s
Warananagar Dist. Kolhapur Yashwantrao Chavak V{arana Mahawayary

JAHARASHTRA - 416 113 Warananagar, Dist. Kothapur
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Shree Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal's
Yashwntrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar
Book Purchase April 1, 2023 to 31 March 2024

Sr.No. | Acc.No. B.R.No. | Bill No. Acc.Date Titles | Coples | Amount
1. | Gift to Chif Guest - 172 29/04/2023 01 01 260
2. | Gift to Chif Guest > 133 30/04/2023 01 02 500
3. | Gift to Chif Guest -- 172 30/04/2023 01 03 450
4. | Gift to Chif Guest -- 133 29/04/2023 01 02 300
5. | 44798 11 153463 | 22/08/2023 01 01 250
6. [ 44799 to 44808 22 74913 19/11/2023 10 10 2147
7. | 44809 to 44829 23 74914 19/11/2023 21 21 6010
8. | 44830 to 44850 24 74915 19/11/2023 06 21 3243
9. | 44851 to 44865 25 74916 19/11/2023 03 15 612
10. | 44866 to 44877 26 74917 19/11/2023 02 12 702
11.| 44878 to 44894 27 74918 19/11/2023 07 17 1314
12.| 44895 to 44913 28 74919 19/11/2023 06 19 1445

T 13.| 44914 to 44923 29 74920 19/11/2023 03 10 855
14.| 44924 to 44950 30 74921 19/11/2023 03 27 2547
15.| 44951 to 44959 31 74922 19/11/2023 04 09 684
16. | 44960 to 44987 32 74923 19/11/2023 04 28 1260
17.| 44988 to 44996 33 74924 19/11/2023 09 09 1913
18.] 44997 to 45004 34 74925 19/11/2023 08 08 3297
19.] 45005 to 45008 35 75009 19/11/2023 02 04 954
20.| 45009 to 45015 36 75010 19/1 1/202;1‘ 04 07 2168
21.| 45016 to 45017 37 75011 19/11/2023 " 02 02 1164
22.1 45018 to 45021 38 75079 27/12/2023 04 04 5232
23.1 45022 to 45023 39 75080 27/12/2023 01 02 1698
24.| 45024 to 45035 45 75445 13/02/2024 02 12 945
25.| 45036 to 45049 46 75446 13/02/2024 02 14 693
26. | 45050 to 45065 47 75447 13/02/2024 02 16 720
27.| 45066 to 45071 48 75448 13/02/2024 02 06 540
28.1 45072 to 45077 49 75449 13/02/2024 02 06 675
29.| 45078 to 45080 50 75450 13/02/2024 03 03 5532
30.| 45081 to 45097 51 75451 13/02/2024 16 17 8798
31.| 45098 to 45110 61 75624 03/03/2024 13 13 3089
32.|45111to 45127 62 75625 03/03/2024 17 17 6914
33.|45128to 45169 63 75626 03/03/2024 17 47 4748

45242 to 45246
34.1 45170 to 45172 64 75627 03/03/2024 03 03 1655
35.1 45173 to 45232 65 75628 03/03/2024 06 60 3780
36. | 45233 to 45235 66 75641 03/03/2024 03 03 13600
37.| 45236 to 45241 67 75642 05/03/2024 02 06 405
Total 189 449 91099

o

¥.C.Warana Mahavidyalaya vashwantrao Chavan Warana zhavidysley
Warananagar Dist. Kolhapur Warananagar, Dist. Kolirapsr

WAHARASHTRA - 416 113
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Contingency Bill No. Vouchers 01 to 03

-

SENIOR COLLEGE Date : 18.03.202;

Books ‘PERIODICALS JSTATIONERY MISCELLANEOUS |M.O/BANK CO. {POSTAGE ’

Junior / Senior / M.A./M.Sc.

| Sr. | Suppliers Name B.R.No. | Bill Date Total
No No. Amount
Rs. Ps.
1. |PERIODICALS & - |- . 8676 | 00
MOU Post Office P
’ - - 4575 | 00
6 -~ 113.06.2024 3006 00
Total Rs. | 16257 00
o IBRARIAN, PRINCIPAL,

B G WARANA WAHACIDYALAYA. WARENANAGAES

o< | q%’
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Information and Ubrary Hetwork Centre
(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)

Hepumrmen o we 7
INFLIBNET (Faverfmeem 2FeH ST e o v &)

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Schoelarly Content (N-LIST)

) Invoice
!
Ref No.: IN FfN-LIST1‘2CI24.f505.2 Date: 2024-02-22
Invoice No.: NLIST/23-24/2735
- College GST No. Not Available
Name and Address of Subscriber College GST State Code: MH [27]
To
The Principal
Y C Warana Mahavidyalaya
Warananagar
Kolhapure
Maharashtra - 416113
SR. No. Membership Fee Period of Membership Amount In Rs
1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2024 to March 2025 5,000.00
CGST@0.00% 0.00
SGST@D.00% 0.00
1GST@18.00% 900.00
Total 5,900.00
Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only
GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J12S
TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee
Sincerely Yours
‘/:"'
\‘!»L.‘Tw
tohar 2
4 Ashok Kumar Rai
Scientist-F(CS)
Cut Here

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date: 2024-02-22 Receipt No: 8984

5

Received with thanks from Y C Warana Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapure, Maharashtra

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. N053242895880563
Dated 2024-02-22 drawn on VAN Transaction Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual
Membership Fee for the financial year 2023-24

Rs. 5900

Sincerely Yours

A
- y})M':;,,
Lok
Administrative Officer(Finance)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2024-04-04 04:03:51

INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2024/5052
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1Z8S.

Infocity, P.B. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA
TEIE, WAL A, B, T - 34300, TG (W)
Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax : +91-79-23268222, http://www.inflibnet.ac.in



